
Body Width:

Body Length:

Sleeve Top:

18.5”

28.5”

6.75”

20”

29.5”

7”

21.5”

30.5”

7.25”

23”

31.5”

7.5”

24.5”

32.5”

7.75”

+/- 0.5”

+/- 0.38”

+/- 0.25”

S M L XL 2XL Tolerance

*Color availability based on inventory levels

Soffe Adult Army Short Sleeve Tee
Style #8851A

W01 Black

• 3.8 OZ. 100% Recycle REPREVE® Micro

   Denier Polyester

• REPREVE® is made from plastic water bottles

• Taped back neck and shoulders for comfort and

   longer life

• Tagless label for comfort

Label attached to center back neck

Finished Specifications:

A Subsidiary of Delta Apparel, Inc.


