Soffe Adult Army Short Sleeve Tee

Style #8851*A*





W01 Black

*Color availability based on inventory levels

Finished Specifications:

	S	Μ	L	XL	2XL	Tolerance
Body Width:	18.5"	20"	21.5"	23"	24.5"	+/- 0.5"
Body Length:	28.5"	29.5"	30.5"	31.5"	32.5"	+/- 0.38"
Sleeve Top:	6.75"	7"	7.25"	7.5"	7.75"	+/- 0.25"